

Club Forget Me Not

P.O. Box 6423 Breckenridge, CO 80424 www.clubforgetmenot.org 970.389.6172

Club Forget Me Not gratefully acknowledges your kind donation to our charitable organization. As a recognized 501(c)(3) your donation is fully tax deductible. This is your official receipt for donations. Club Forget Me Not EIN number: 83-1974282.

Name of Donor	
Date of Donation	
Amount of Donation \$	

Overwhelming gratitude for your support of Club Forget Me Not!

Our Mission: We are promoting coping mechanisms, community, and working family dynamics for children who have experienced the death of an immediate family member through outdoor intentional therapeutic activities and building psycho-social connections.